Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 3/12/2015 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM Room 108
CHAPTER: 13 150 Reade Circle
Greenville, NC 27858
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 15-00583-5-SWH  Beverly Clark Williams Benjamin R. Eisner Richard M Stearns

2 15-00668-5-SWH  Linwood E Pugh
Catherine T Pugh

John G. Rhyne Richard M Stearns

3 15-00739-5-SWH  Stephanie Ann Hoenig Trawick H Stubbs Jr. Richard M Stearns

4 15-00796-5-SWH  Kenny Earl Holley
Lorrainia Jean Holley

Michael W. Hopper Richard M Stearns

5 15-00688-5-SWH  Wanda B Gregory J. Allen Murphy Richard M Stearns

6 15-00836-5-SWH  Shwanda Monique Mabine Michael B. Sosna Richard M Stearns

7 14-06791-5-SWH  Clyde Jeff Garner Palmer E. Huffstetler IlI Richard M Stearns
8 15-00843-5-SWH  Ernestine Lynch Boone Palmer E. Huffstetler IlI Richard M Stearns
9 15-00868-5-SWH  Robert Lane Holloman H. Frank Allen Richard M Stearns
10 15-00596-5-SWH  Mary Whitaker Battle H. Frank Allen Richard M Stearns
11 15-00838-5-SWH  Jacie Mark Lynch Richard C Poole Richard M Stearns
12 15-00710-5-SWH  Patricia Ragin Richard C Poole Richard M Stearns
13 14-07530-5-SWH  Jeffrey Wayne Montgomery W. Brock Mitchell Richard M Stearns
Teresa W. Montgomery
14 15-00145-5-SWH  Steve L. Eaton W. Brock Mitchell Richard M Stearns

Ruth Ann Eaton

15 15-00549-5-SWH  Helen Jean Howard Patrick Donovan Riley Richard M Stearns

16 14-07514-5-SWH  Brittany Marie Anderson Patrick Donovan Riley Richard M Stearns

17 15-00561-5-SWH  Chanel Monique Wilson Patrick Donovan Riley Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00583&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00668&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00739&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00796&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00688&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00836&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06791&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00843&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00868&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00596&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00838&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00710&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07530&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00145&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00549&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07514&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00561&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

This report was last printed on 02/17/15 at 03:06:44 for 341 Hearing in Greenville on 3/12/2015 at 11:45 AM

Case Number

15-00675-5-SWH

15-00731-5-SWH

15-00540-5-SWH

15-00617-5-SWH

15-00611-5-SWH

15-00872-5-SWH

15-00686-5-SWH

15-00791-5-SWH

15-00834-5-SWH

15-00837-5-SWH

14-06099-5-SWH

14-06450-5-SWH

15-00153-5-SWH

15-00849-5-SWH

15-00629-5-SWH

15-00622-5-SWH

15-00741-5-SWH

15-00765-5-SWH

15-00529-5-SWH

15-00701-5-SWH

Debtor
Phillip White

Yaduana S. Wooten

Angela Dickens

Lucas Graham Richardson

Ruth Whichard Richardson

Julie Ann Harris

Cheryl Lynn Mitchell

Charles E Doughtie Jr

Kimberlee C Doughtie

Johnny A Jones

Myra C Brown

Mitchell E Dixon Jr
Shayla N Dixon

Themedia Buffaloe Witherspoon

Hubert Warren Robbins Jr.

Jonas D. Garner

McKeon Hart

Shamika Monae Hart

Michael Wayne Jones

Keeya Debrow Jones

Phyllis-dJeanne Bowman

Connie Frances Bynum

April Michelle Hooks

Jimmy Ray Peele

Deborah Ann Andrews
Johnny Ree Moore

Attorney
Peggy S. Levin

Peggy S. Levin

Peggy S. Levin

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Richard L. Cannon Il

Richard L. Cannon llI

Richard L. Cannon I

Richard L. Cannon Il

Richard L. Cannon Il

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00675&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00731&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00540&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00617&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00611&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00872&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00686&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00791&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00834&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00837&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06099&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06450&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00153&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00849&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00629&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00622&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00741&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00765&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00529&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00701&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-00793-5-SWH

15-00379-5-SWH

15-00539-5-SWH

15-00716-5-SWH

15-00745-5-SWH

15-00336-5-SWH

15-00538-5-SWH

15-00574-5-SWH

15-00649-5-SWH

15-00650-5-SWH

15-00669-5-SWH

15-00746-5-SWH

15-00673-5-SWH

15-00814-5-SWH

15-00698-5-SWH

15-00818-5-SWH

Debtor
Walter K. Cherry

Larry Glenn Davis

Crystal Patterson Davis

Wyalene Johnson

Antonio Rodriquez Milton

Eric Branden Doetzl

Heather Marie Doetzl

Timothy Michael Alford

Jerad Christopher Carter

Kimberley Diane Carter

Darren Earl Warren Sr.

Robert Vernon Stephens

Mary Elizabeth Keeylen

Janet LaVern Nelson

Scott Alan Wagner

Jadelle Clark Wagner

Sonya D. McLawhorn

Lillie M. Atkinson

Lavern Wesson Ward

Brenda Faye Harris

Attorney

Richard L. Cannon Il

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Leslie Locke Craft

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00793&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00379&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00539&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00716&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00745&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00336&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00538&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00574&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00649&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00650&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00669&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00746&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00673&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00814&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00698&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00818&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

